
Aug. Flex 4 Hours Teacher Work
Aug. 18 New Teacher Orientation (TQC)
Aug. 19-22 Teacher PD

5 31 Aug. 25 & 26 2-Hour Early Dismissal

5.0 31 5.0 31 Sept. 1 No School Labor Day
4 28 Sept. 8 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev

33 Sept. 15 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
5 31 Sept. 19 2hr Early Dismissal- Homecoming

33 Sept. 22 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
1 7 Sept. 29 No School-Professional Development

25.0 163 20.0 132 Oct. 1 KHS P/T Conferences

3 21 Oct. 6 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
33 Oct. 13 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
33 Oct. 20 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
33 Oct. 22 & 23 2-Hr Early Dismissal & K-8 P-T Conf.
28 Oct. 23 Midterm & KHS End of Term 1

47.0 311 22.0 148 Oct. 24 & 27 No School

33 Nov. 3 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
28 Nov. 10 Prof Dev Day- No School (Per Diem)
33 Nov. 17 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev

2 12 Nov. 24 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
Nov. 26-28 No School Thanksgiving Break

63.0 417 16.0 106 Dec. 1 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev

5 33 Dec. 8 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
New Teacher Orientation 33 Dec. 10 KHS Conferences
No School - Prof Dev/Teacher Work 33 Dec. 15 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
Early Dismissal 0 0 Dec. 22-31 No School Winter Break
Vacation-No School 0 0 Jan. 1-2 No School Winter Break
Late Start (Professional Development) 78.0 516 15.0 99 Jan. 5 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev

Midterm of Semester 0 Jan. 12 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
End of Semester 33 Jan. 15 End of Semester 1 & KHS Term 2
Vacation OR Snow Make Up Day 26 Jan. 16 No School Teacher Work/PLC Day

33 Jan. 19 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
5 33 Jan. 26 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev

97.0 641 19.0 125 Feb. 2 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev

Feb. 9 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
33 Feb. 13 No School
26 Feb. 16 Prof Dev Day- No School
28 Feb. 23 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev

5 33 Feb. 25 KHS Conferences
115.0 761 18.0 120 Mar. 2 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev

5 33 Mar. 9 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
33 Mar. 11 & 12 2-Hr Early Dismissal & K-8 P-T Conf.

0 0 Mar. 13 No School
33 Mar. 16-20 No School Spring Break

2 12 Mar. 23 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
132.0 872 17.0 111 Mar. 27 Midterm & KHS End of Term 3 

2 14 Mar. 30 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
33 Apr. 3 No School Good Friday

5 33 Apr. 6 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
33 Apr. 13 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
26 Apr. 20 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev

153.0 1011 21.0 139 Apr. 27 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev

7 May 4 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
26 May. 6 KHS Conferences
33 May 8 No School Tulip Time
33 May 11 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev

3 17 May 15 Seniors Last Day
18.0 116 May 17

May 18 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
May 25 No School Memorial Day
May 28 Last Day of School/4hr Early Dismissal
May 29 Prof Dev/Teacher Work Day
June 1-5 Snow Make Up Days

0.0 0

Student
Days Total

Monthly
Total

Graduation

August
H D M T W T F D H Date Events

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

171.0 1127 June

171.0 1127 Total

4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15

25 26 27 28 29

1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12

15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26

30

1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10

13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 M 24

Days in the Classroom: 169 27 28 29 30 31

3 4 5 6 7
11 12 13 14

1st Semester = 87 days 17 18 19 20 21
2nd Semester = 84 days 24 25 26 27 28

1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12

15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
29 30 31

M 1 2
S 5 6 7 8 9

12 13 14 S
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30

Labor Day             9/1
Thanksgiving      11/27 2 3 4 5 6
Christmas           12/25 9 10 11 12 13
New Year             1/1 17 18 19 20
Memorial Day      5/25 23 24 25 26 27

2 3 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 13

7:55 AM -3:25 PM 16 17 18 19 20
30 minutes for lunch 23 24 25 26 M
Instructional time = 7 hours 30 31

1 2 3
8:05 AM -3:35 PM 6 7 8 9 10
30 minutes for lunch 13 14 15 16 17
Instructional time = 7 hours 20 21 22 23 24

27 28 29 30

1
4 5 6 7 8

18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 S

1 2 3 4 5
Board approved 1/13/25 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15
Updated 6/30/25 with Conferences 16 17 18 19 20

11 12 13 14 15

18 19 20 21 22

29

10

16

16

29

5

5

5
5
5
4

5
4
5

5
5

0
5
4
5

5
4
4

5

5

5

5
4

1
4
5
5

2025-2026
School Calendar

Start-Finish: August 25 - May 28

Summary of Calendar

Calendar Legend

Holidays

Northstar & KHS

West & KMS

Conference Days: 2
Total Calendar Days: 171
Hours in the Classroom: 1127


