

# 2025-2026 School Calendar

Start-Finish: August 25 - May 28

#### **Summary of Calendar**

Days in the Classroom: 169 Conference Days: 2 Total Calendar Days: 171 Hours in the Classroom: 1127 1st Semester = 87 days 2nd Semester = 84 days

### Calendar Legend

New Teacher Orientation
No School - Prof Dev/Teacher Work
Early Dismissal
Vacation-No School
Late Start (Professional Development)

Midterm of Semester
End of Semester

Vacation OR Snow Make Up Day

### **Holidays**

Labor Day 9/1
Thanksgiving 11/27
Christmas 12/25
New Year 1/1
Memorial Day 5/25

### Northstar & KHS

7:55 AM -3:25 PM 30 minutes for lunch Instructional time = 7 hours

## West & KMS

8:05 AM -3:35 PM 30 minutes for lunch Instructional time = 7 hours

Board approved 1/13/25

Updated 6/30/25 with Conferences

	Stud			Δ	lugus	t t		Monthly Total			
	Days T	D	М	Т	W	Т	F	D	Н	<u>Date</u>	<u>Events</u>
			_	_		_					
			11	5 12	6 13	7 14	8 15			Aug. Flex Aug. 18	4 Hours Teacher Work New Teacher Orientation (TQC)
			18	19	20	21	22			Aug. 19-22	Teacher PD
			25	26	27	28	29	5	31	Aug. 25 & 26	2-Hour Early Dismissal
	5.0	31	4	_	ptem		-	5.0	31	Sept. 1	No School Labor Day
			8	9	3 10	11	5 12	5	28 33	Sept. 8 Sept. 15	2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
			15	16	17	18	19	5	31	Sept. 19	2hr Early Dismissal- Homecoming
			22	23	24	25	26	5	33	Sept. 22	2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
			29	30				1	7	Sept. 29	No School-Professional Development
$\neg$	25.0	163		0	ctobe	2 2	3	20.0	132	Oct. 1	KHS P/T Conferences
ᅦ			6	7	8	9	10	3 5	21 33	Oct. 6 Oct. 13	2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
			13	14	15	16	17	5	33	Oct. 20	2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
			20	21	22	М	24	5	33	Oct. 22 & 23	2-Hr Early Dismissal & K-8 P-T Conf.
			27	28	29	30	31	4	28	Oct. 23	Midterm & KHS End of Term 1
	47.0	311	3	4	vemb 5	6	7	22.0	148 33	Oct. 24 & 27 Nov. 3	No School 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
			10	11	12	13	14	4	28	Nov. 10	Prof Dev Day- No School (Per Diem)
			17	18	19	20	21	5	33	Nov. 17	2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
			24	25	26	27	28	2	12	Nov. 24	2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
	00.0	447						16.0	100	Nov. 26-28	No School Thanksgiving Break
	63.0	417	1	2	cemb 3	er 4	5	16.0	106 33	Dec. 1 Dec. 8	2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
			8	9	10	11	12	5	33	Dec. 10	KHS Conferences
			15	16	17	18	19	5	33	Dec. 15	2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
			22	23	24	25	26	0	0	Dec. 22-31	No School Winter Break
	78.0	516	29	30	31			15.0	99	Jan. 1-2 Jan. 5	No School Winter Break 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
	70.0	310		J.	anuai	у 1	2	0	0	Jan. 12	2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
			5	6	7	8	9	5	33	Jan. 15	End of Semester 1 & KHS Term 2
			12	13	14	S	16	4	26	Jan. 16	No School Teacher Work/PLC Day
			19	20	21	22	23	5	33	Jan. 19	2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
	97.0	641	26	27 <b>F</b>	28 brua	29 rv	30	5 19.0	33 125	Jan. 26 Feb. 2	2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
	01.0	0				<u> </u>		10.0	.20	Feb. 9	2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
			2	3	4	5	6	5	33	Feb. 13	No School
			9	10	11	12	13	4	26	Feb. 16	Prof Dev Day- No School
			16 23	17 24	18 25	19 26	20 27	4	28	Feb. 23 Feb. 25	2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
	115.0	761	23	_	23 March		21	5 18.0	33 120	Mar. 2	KHS Conferences 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
			2	3	4	5	6	5	33	Mar. 9	2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
			9	10	11	12	13	5	33	Mar. 11 & 12	2-Hr Early Dismissal & K-8 P-T Conf.
			16	17	18	19	20	0	0	Mar. 13	No School
			30	24 31	25	26	M	5 2	33 12	Mar. 16-20 Mar. 23	No School Spring Break 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
	132.0	872	00	_	April			17.0	111	Mar. 27	Midterm & KHS End of Term 3
					1	2	3	2	14	Mar. 30	2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
			6	7	8	9	10	5	33	Apr. 3	No School Good Friday
			13 20	14 21	15 22	16 23	17 24	5 5	33	Apr. 6 Apr. 13	2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
			27	28	29	30	24	4	26	Apr. 13 Apr. 20	2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
	153.0	1011			May	-		21.0	139	Apr. 27	2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
							1	1	7	May 4	2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
			4	5	6	7	8	4	26	May. 6	KHS Conferences
			11 18	12 19	13 20	14 21	15 22	5 5	33	May 8 May 11	No School Tulip Time 2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
			25	26	27	S	29	3	17	May 15	Seniors Last Day
	171.0	1127			June			18.0	116	May 17	Graduation
			1	2	3	4	5			May 18	2-Hour Late Start Professional Dev
			6 11	7 12	8 13	9 14	10 15			May 25	No School Memorial Day
			16	17	18	19	20			May 28 May 29	Last Day of School/4hr Early Dismissal Prof Dev/Teacher Work Day
			Ĺ							June 1-5	Snow Make Up Days
	171.0	1127			Total			0.0	0		